
NAME TITLE EMAIL

Jefferson, Dwight Principal djefferson@mycsp.org

Gonzalez, Darryl Assistant Principal dgonzalez@mycsp.org

Motsco, Shannon Assistant Principal smotsco@mycsp.org

Liverman,  Arlen Right Start Advisor aliverman@mycsp.org

Shepherd, Mary Beth School Counselor mshepherd@mycsp.org

Siwicki, Juliann School Counselor jsiwicki@mycsp.org

Walters, Michele Pupil Personnel Worker mwalters@mycsp.org

O'Brien, Angie Principal's Secretary aobrien@mycsp.org

Calvert, June Registrar jcalvert@mycsp.org

Carre, Karen Financial Secretary kcarre@mycsp.org

Grantham, Ben IT Technician bgrantham@mycsp.org

Ozbay, Matt Operations Manager operations@mycsp.org

Yagar, Tayfun Testing Coordinator tyagar@mycsp.org

NAME SUBJECT EMAIL

Al-Os, Lyniper Math lalos@mycsp.org

Albayrak, Malvina World Language malbayrak@mycsp.org

Beazer, Yasmin Science ybeazer@mycsp.org

Bogador, Merlina Math mbogador@mycsp.org

Bradley, Nicole Language Arts nbradley@mycsp.org

Bulisco, Luann Language Arts Department Chair lbulisco@mycsp.org

Combs, Taylor Language Arts tcombs@mycsp.org

Conboy, Shelby Special Education sconboy@mycsp.org

Conley, Ashley Social Studies aconley@mycsp.org

Cannon, Beth TSA bcannon@mycsp.org

Day, George Science gday@mycsp.org

DiMarco, Kaitlyn Language Arts kdimarco@mycsp.org

Dixon, Jennifer Science jdixon@mycsp.org

Glassmire, Allen School Psychologist aglassmire@mycsp.org

Gomaa, Mona IEP Facilitator / Media Specialist mgomaa@mycsp.org

Gunes, Yasemin Math ygunes@mycsp.org

Gwinn, Dylan Language Arts dgwinn@mycsp.org

Hagan, Lee Math lhagan@mycsp.org

Heyde, Kelly English kheyde@mycsp.org

Hood, Kristopher Language Arts khood@mycsp.org

Ingulia, Tuesdai Liberal Arts Department Chair tingulia@mycsp.org

Meighen, Sean Social Studies smeighen@mycsp.org

Messer, Kerri Math Department Chair kmesser@mycsp.org

Morandin, Janette Social Studies jmorandin@mycsp.org

Onyshkevych, Lukash Technology Education lonyshkevych@mycsp.org

Phifer, Davette Assistant Behavioral Support dphifer@mycsp.org

Piskin, Irfan Technology Education ipiskin@mycsp.org

Pratt, Rachel Art rpratt@mycsp.org

Rickerd, Amanda Special Education arickerd@mycsp.org

Rickerd, Sophie TA - Speical Education srickerd@mycsp.org
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Skiscim, Stephen Math sskiscim@mycsp.org

Smith, Matthew Physical Education / Athletic Director msmith@mycsp.org

Taliaferro, Tiffany Speech Pathologist ttaliaferro@mycsp.org

Thomas, Sandra World Language sthomas@mycsp.org

Thompson, Christopher Social Studies cthompson@mycsp.org

Vadalia, Ashish Science Department Chair avadalia@mycsp.org

Valencia, Imelda Math ivalencia@mycsp.org

Woerner, Robert Science rwoerner@mycsp.org

NAME SUBJECT EMAIL

Ocasio-Alcedo, Mercedes Cafeteria Supervisor café@mycsp.org

Stocker, Patty Nurse nurse@mycsp.org

Castle, Susan Nurse Assistant nurseassistant@mycsp.org

Long Term Subsitute SUBJECT EMAIL

Ozcan, Ayse World Language aozcan@mycsp.org
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